



**BOQ for**

**Construction of Bondary wall at Mulazai Housing Scheme**

**Estimated Cost : Rs.14,342,956/-**

**Completion Periode: As per Work Order**

S.NO	Item of work	MRS Ref:	Quantity	Unite	Rate 2017	Amount
1	Excavation in foundation of building, bridges etc complete in ordinary soil.	03-23-d	26,400.0	1000 cft	7,740.00	204,336
2	Plain cement concreet (1:4:8)	06-05-i	4,400.0	100 cft	15,520.68	682,910
3	Plumb concerte (1:3:6) 30% Boulder	06-36-c	16,500.0	100cft	13,837.44	2,283,178
4	Fabrication of mild Steel 1.5% of the R.C.C	06-07-c	21.9	Ton	107,564.41	2,355,661
5	RCC in roof slab, beam, column & other structural members, insitu or precast. Type C (1:2:4)	06-06-a-03	3,793.5	100cft	27,009.37	1,024,600
6			2,475.0	100cft	27,009.37	668,482
7	pacca work brick as in super structure CSM 1:6 upto 10' hight	07-07-a-05	23,880.0	100cft	23,092.27	5,514,434
8	Cement plaster 1:6, upto 20' height 3/4" thick	11-09-b	35,200.0	100sft	2,024.19	712,515
9	P.c Pointing Struck joint on Wall	11-18-b	35,200.0	100 sft	2,115.78	744,755
10	White Washing 03 Coats	11-25-a-03	39,600.0	100sft	381.53	151,086
					<b>Total Amount= A</b>	<b>14,341,956</b>

**Construction of Main Entrance at Mulazai Housing Scheme**

S.NO	Item of work	MRS Ref:	Qty	unit	Rate 2017	Amount
1	Excavation as in Foundation of Building Bridge	3-23-d	288.00	1000 cft	7,740.00	2,229.12
2	PCC 1:4:8	6-5-i	13.37	100 cft	15,520.68	2,074.34
3	R.cc 1:2:4 In Column /etc	06-06-a-03	32.00	100cft	27,009.37	8,643.00
4			324.00	100cft	27,009.37	87,510.36
5			76.00	100cft	27,009.37	20,527.12
6	Pacca Brick Work Building upto 10' hight CSM 1:6	07-07-a-05	486.00	100cft	23,092.27	112,228.43
7	P.C Plaster in 1:4 CSM	11-09-b	684.00	100sft	2,024.19	13,845.46
8			1,296.00	100sft	2,024.19	26,233.50
9	S/F of Steel door 18 SWG	25-47-b	350.00	sft	678.33	237,415.50
10	R.cc 1:2:4 For Slab	6-6-a-03	350.00	100cft	27,009.37	94,532.80
11	Ceramic Floor Tile	10-46-a	190.00	100cft	16,507.56	31,364.36
12			1,152.00	100cft	16,507.56	190,167.09
13	Fabrication of M/S Grade 40	06-07-c	1.50	Ton	107,564.41	161,346.62
14	Energy Saver 24 Watt	NSI	5.00	Nos	200.00	1,000.00
15	Wiring of Sub main 7/29	15-48-b	80.00	RFT	26.68	2,134.40
16	Road Sign any Double Pedestal including 1:3:6	16-17-a	3.00	M2	11,167.02	33,501.06
17	Designing Charges	L-S		Job	50,000.00	50,000.00
					<b>Total Amount = B</b>	<b>1,074,753</b>
					<b>Total Amount A+B =</b>	<b>15,416,709</b>